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HPAG Members 2012-2013 
Scott Anderson 
Safety 
Southwest Memorial Hospital, Cortez 
Phone: 970-564-2025 
sanderson@swhealth.org 

Brad Ferguson 
Safety Manager 
St. Mary's Hospital & Med. Ctr., Grand Junction 
Phone: 970-244-6186 
Brad.Ferguson@stmarygj.org 

Arlene Harms 
CEO 
Rio Grande Hospital, Del Norte 
Phone: 719-657-4104 
arleneh@riograndehospital.net 

Holly Kleven 
Parkview Medical Center, Pueblo 
Emergency Preparedness Specialist 
719-584-4687-work; 719-248-5629-cell 
hnk@parkviewmc.com 

Steve Hilley 
Hospital Emergency Preparedness Coordinator 
Yampa Valley Medical Center, Steamboat Springs 
Phone: 970-871-2430 
Steve.Hilley@YVMC.org 

Tim Klippert 
Emergency Preparedness Coordinator  
Medical Center of the Rockies, Loveland 
Phone: 970-624-4171 
tbk@pvhs.org 

Dave Linebaugh 
Manager, Occupational & Environmental Health and 
Safety 
Penrose-St. Francis Health Services, Colorado Springs 
Phone: 719-776-2122 
davelinebaugh@centura.org 

Mary Pancheri 
Manager of Safety, Security and Emergency 
Preparedness 
Longmont United Hospital, Longmont 
Phone: 303-651-5483 
MPancheri@luhcares.org 

Mary Rasmusson 
Education Coordinator 
Montrose Memorial Hospital 
Phone: 970.252.2647 
mrasmusson@montrosehospital.com 

Jenny Schmitz 
Emergency Preparedness Manager 
Denver Health, Denver 
Phone: 303-602-2380 
Jenny.Schmitz@dhha.org 

Zane Shaw 
VHA Regional Emergency Manager, Region VIII 
Veterans Administration, Glendale 
Phone: 303-331-5987 
zane.shaw@med.va.gov 

Laurie Wilson  
Compliance Coordinator   
Southeast Colorado Hospital District 
Phone: 719-523-2172 
lwilson@sechosp.org 

Julie Zangari 
Emergency Preparedness Coordinator 
St. Anthony Summit Med. Ctr., Frisco 
Phone: 970-668-6944 
JulieZangari@Centura.Org 
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